Motorola Mobility LLC.

222 W, Merchandise Mart Plaza, Chicago IL 60654 USA

Product Equality Declaration

We, Motorola Mobility LLC. declare on our sole responsibility for the product as below:

In order to improve the user experience, adjust the power of handheld scenario, The differences between variant and original as below:

	Original	
TX. freq.	Handheld	
	max.	power
	tune up limit	reduction
	(dBm)	(dB)
LTE Band 2	19.00	5.00
LTE Band 4	18.50	5.50
LTE Band 25	19.00	5.00
LTE Band 66	18.50	5.50

Variant		
Handheld		
max.	power	
tune up limit	reduction	
(dBm)	(dB)	
20.50	3.50	
20.00	4.00	
20.50	3.50	
20.00	4.00	

Except listings above, the others are all the same.

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best attention. Sincerely yours,

Contact Person: Dailihua

COMPANY: Motorola Mobility LLC

Tel: +86- 18150396535 E-Mail: dailh@lenovo.com